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2020 Union Grove Lions Baseball Schedule

Date 			Opponent			        Location	Team		Time
February: 
Feb. 15 Sat.		Alumni Game (Scrimmage)		Home		JV/V		11:00
Feb. 25 Tues.		Timpson					Away		V                     	6:00
Feb. 27-29 Th.-Sat.	Linden-Kildare Tournament		Linden-Kildare	V		TBA	

March:
Mar. 3 Tues.		Arp					Away		JV/V	              5:00/6:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mar.5-7 Th.-Sat.		UG Tourney				Union Grove	V		TBA
Mar. 10 Tues.                   	Hawkins* (SB)	                                               	 Home                	JV/V  	              4:30/7:00
Mar.12-14 Th.-Sat	Hawkins Tourney (SB)			Hawkins		V		TBA
Mar. 17 Tues.		Beckville*				Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
Mar. 20 Fri.		Harleton*				Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
Mar. 24 Tues.		Carlisle*					Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
Mar. 27 Fri.		Overton*				Away		V		4:00
Mar. 31 Tues.		Big Sandy*				Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00

April:
April 3 Fri.		Union Hill*				Away		V	              	6:00
April 7 Tues.		Hawkins*				Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 9 Thurs.		Beckville* (Good Friday)			Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 14 Tues.		Harleton*				Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 17 Fri.		Carlisle*					Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 21 Tues.		Overton*				Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 24 Fri.		Big Sandy*				Away		JV/V                      4:30/7:00
April 28 Tues.		Union Hill**				Home		V		6:00

May:
5/6-5/9/20                  	Bi District Playoffs                             		TBA                          		TBA
5/13-5/16/20                	Area Playoffs                                    		TBA                          		TBA
5/20- 5/23/20             	Regional Quarterfinals                       		TBA                          		TBA
5/27- 5/30/20             	Regional Semifinals                           		TBA                          		TBA
6/3-6/6/20                	Regional Finals                                 		TBA                          		TBA
6/10-6/13/20                  	State Tournament                              		TBA                          	          Round Rock

*District Games	
** Senior Night
District Certification – May 5
Head Coach: Chad Halcumb	Assistant Coach: Garrett Gibson		Athletic Director: Scotty Laymance Principal: Rachel Evers 		Superintendent: Kelly Moore	     Coaches Office #: (903) 844-3900 Ext.312
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